Accessories and Technical Information
Section M
The Weidmüller ranges of products includes many that compliment their range
of signal products. This sectrion contains information about switchmode power
supplies, Surge Protection devices, CTs, DIN Rails and Terminal blocks that are suited
to signal processing applications. This represents a small portion of our range so
please contact you sales representative for more information if you do not find the
product here.

Ordering Data
Type Description Order No.
CTST 1-PHASE Single phase CT Shorting Terminal 7940008492
CTST 2-PHASE Three phase CT Shorting Terminal 7940008504
Current Transformers (CTs)
Current Transfomers
A range of general measurement current transformers, conforming to the class
performance requirements of AS60044.1 and suitable for measurement of AC
current in busbar or cables. Supplied with busbar mounting kits to aid installation,
they are available in bar sizes up to 125mm.
Ordering Data
Part Number Description Busbar Size Cable dia.
Ratio Burden
Order Number
Class 1 Class 2
WF000Z0040/5 CT 40A to 5A c/w Bar 8mm na na 40/5 5 7940009852
WF000Z0060/5 CT 60A to 5A c/w Bar 8mm na na 60/5 10 10 7940009853
WF000Z0080/5 CT 80A to 5A c/w Bar 8mm na na 80/5 5 10 7940009854
WF030X0100/5 CT 100/5A /BUS 30x10 /OD 20mm 30 x 10 20mm 100/5 10 7940009855
WF030X0150/5 CT 150/5A /BUS 30x10 /OD 20mm 30 x 10 20mm 150/5 5 10 7940009856
WF030X0200/5 CT 200/5A /BUS 30x10 /OD 20mm 30 x 10 20mm 200/5 5 10 7940009857
WF030X0250/5 CT 250/5A /BUS 30x10 /OD 20mm 30 x 10 20mm 250/5 5 10 7940009858
WF040X0300/5 CT 300/5A /BUS 40x10 /OD 30mm 40 x 10 30mm 300/5 5 10 7940009859
WF040X0400/5 CT 400/5A /BUS 40x10 /OD 30mm 40 x 10 30mm 400/5 5 10 7940009860
WF040X0500/5 CT 500/5A /BUS 40x10 /OD 30mm 40 x 10 30mm 500/5 5 10 7940009861
WF060X0600/5 CT 600/5A /BUS 40x10 /OD 40mm 60 x 20 40mm 600/5 10 15 7940009862
WF060X0750/5 CT 750/5A /BUS 40x10 /OD 40mm 60 x 20 40mm 750/5 10 15 7940009863
WF060X0800/5 CT 800/5A /BUS 40x10 /OD 40mm 60 x 20 40mm 800/5 10 15 7940009864
WF060X1000/5 CT 1000/5A /BUS 40x10 /OD 40mm 60 x 20 40mm 1000/5 10 15 7940009865
WF125X1500/5 CT 1500/5A /BUS 60x10 /OD 60mm 125 x 57mm 60mm 1500/5 15 30 7940009866
WF125X2000/5 CT 2000/5A /BUS 60x10 /OD 60mm 125 x 57mm 60mm 2000/5 15 30 7940009867
WF125X2500/5 CT 2500/5A /BUS 60x10 /OD 60mm 125 x 57mm 60mm 2500/5 15 30 7940009868
WF125X3000/5 CT 3000/5A /BUS 60x10 /OD 60mm 125 x 57mm 60mm 3000/5 15 30 7940009869
K.2
Accessories and Technical Information
WAUS Signal Products Main Line 2013
VSPC - Surge Protection